Arets vinnare

| Lagstascore, netto

65

Ant. rundor

551 |

| HCP-snitt vid 1:astart | 26,2 | [Snitt samtl ronder, netto] 80,2 | | L&agstaM-varde | 72,4
Antal deltagare|] 0 28 39 34 33 29 31 36 31 40 38 37 28 31 35 26 28 27
HCP vid 1:a tavlingen Maj Juni Juli Aug Sep
Plac Namn HCP 2 9 16 23 30)]13 20 27)18 25] 1 8 15 22 29| 5 12 19 | M-varde Antal
1 Carina Hemmaélin 9,9 76 | 72 | 78 | 73 69 [ 7316882 ]| 7074|183 78| 76| 77| 73|76 72,4 16
2 Ulla Bergstrém-Johansson 20 80|80 | 69|77 | 77|74 ) 70|84 ) 72| 68| 70| 78 80 | 77 | 79 | 83 73,2 16
3 Marianne Schoon 27,1 81| 75180 | 76| 7875|7576 70| 71) 70|79 ]| 76| 85| 83| 81| 86 74,2 17
4 Monica Norberg 229 88 | 71| 76| 71|71 80 65 80| 83| 76| 85| 88| 81| 80| 83 75,1 15
5 Solveig Waldner 18,9 75 731 79| 771 73|80 | 74|82]| 76| 75| 77| 74| 88| 81 75,3 14
6 Lena Sehlistedt 32,4 69 85| 74| 75 7580 76 84| 79| 72)83| 73] 94| 80 75,3 14
7 Agneta Parnestam-Bertilsson 26,3 93 | 81| 87 | 81 83|72 | 75|75 | 70|75 72| 77|78 83 | 82 75,6 15
8 Birgitta Kvarfordh 24 91 | 69| 79|81 | 78|72 ) 79[ 768079 )81 |86 ]| 76| 81 84 | 75 76,3 16
9 Siv Rosengren 23,3 89 | 83 | 76 76 | 83| 74| 76 | 76 | 74 73 )1 87183 82| 75| 95 76,5 15
10 |Maud Ededahl 33,5 791 74| 74 71 7317118 | 82| 81|88 80| 85 76,5 12
11 |Asa Lindstrom 17,7 77 741 75| 75| 73 77| 76 84 77184 ] 79| 83 76,6 12
12 |Karin Tapper 23,1 83 ] 7588 ] 81| 80 85| 71| 73 76 1 85 | 8 | 74| 78 | 80 77,1 14
13 |Cecilia Sjoberg 20,3 79 | 82 80 ] 79169 ] 76| 72 74 | 85 | 81 80 77,2 11
14 ]Anita Saarinen 31 85 | 81 74 78 | 77| 701 79 | 81 | 73 | 87 851 89| 78 77,6 13
15 ]Anna Lena Apelgren 25,6 7418371183 78|69 79| 84 82 | 89 84 79 | 91 78,2 13
16 |Christina af Ugglas 32,1 78 | 74 | 75 | 72 86 | 82 | 8| 79| 82] 77 84 | 80 | 83 | 90 78,2 14
17 |Christina Eriksson 33,4 86| 70| 82 | 76 | 76 | 84 | 83 | 83 | 74| 79 | 78 82 | 83 | 84 88 78,3 15
18 ]Anita Jussil 34,1 771821184180 82| 76 75 71 )1 83|82 ] 91| 79 82 78,6 13
19 [Inger Steen 26,8 81| 77180 ] 82| 81|85]69] 79| 87 79 1 8 | 81| 81| 81 78,9 14
20 ]Inga Landberg 21,5 80 ] 80|80 |8 | 8 |82]85]81]93]| 72| 86| 75 93 | 8 | 79 | 83 79,7 16
21 |Birgitta Hedin 26,3 80 | 83| 93| 82| 76 78 | 80 | 74 85 | 83 77 79,8 11
22 JLena Lundstrom 219 81]189 ) 78] 8 | 82 | 95 85| 75| 78| 74 | 78 89 | 90 | 83 | 89 79,9 15
23 ]Carin Svensson 33,9 91 | 7418 | 76| 77 | 85 82 )1 83|84 ]|81|84]|81] 85 85 80,7 14
24 ]|Ann-Louise Svensson 27,8 76 | 77 | 78 | 87 | 79 77 ) 77 | 96 | 89 84 88 81,2 11
25 ]Ingrid Sahlin 30,1 87 | 82 81| 79 76 | 85 | 67 87 | 79 94 81,7 10
26 |Birgitta Andersson 32,2 83184 |18 ]|81|84 | 78] 80 92 | 78 | 82 86 84 81,9 12
27 JAnn-Charlott Sandqvist 24,8 78 | 74 | 82 76 | 74 73| 73 77 85 76,9 9
28 JAnneli Grabe 25,6 80| 79| 82 | 75 77 73 72 84 77 77,7 9
29 |Gunilla Angemo 26,0 78 81 ] 86| 71 80 | 77 | 81 90 | 85 81,0 9
30 |]Elisabeth Sandberg 22,7 78 73] 85| 88 83 87 84 87 | 86 834 9
31 |Lisbeth Lundahl 36 92 1 88 | 90| 84 | 94 | 86 90 | 102| 91 90,8 9
32 |Catharina Stark 26,1 84 82 | 77 81 | 106| 94 93 | 102 107 91,8 9
33 ]Lola Sandberg 29,3 67 | 76 | 79 |1 83 | 76 | 79 79 | 81 77,5 8
34 |Christina Hamilton 21,5 86 87 )1 791 75| 75| 90 80 88 82,5 8
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Ann-Charlotte Hansson
Christina Metzén Tollin
Eva Westerlund

Bitte Christensson
Birgit Ahlstrém

Ewa Lundholm
Kristina Dannfors
Anita Johansson
Ingalill Vigmostad
Britt-Marie Kallstrém
Birgitta Hagerud
Birgitta Engstrom
Katarina Hakansson
Margaretha Soéderberg
Lena Karman
Anne-Cathrine Milbrink
Christina Ellesjo-Eriksson
Berit Hilding

Winnie Bjorebéck
Christina Haleen
Gunilla Lindh

Lena Lundberg

Ingrid Classon

Inger Engstrom
Birgitta Wallgren
Charlotte Axelsson
Kerstin Ohman

Asa Ortegren

Barbro Larsson

Anna Rogberg
Catarina Ek

Ginger Edehult

Lena Ander

Yvonne Telander

31,8
30,8
29,1
21,7
14,0
27,5
36
35,3
35,8
27,6
23,7
25,2
27,7
28,7
20,8
23,8
9,6
27,0
25,7
30,3
33,9
24,2
22,5
22,1
24,5
27,8
17
34
20
31,8
15,4
27,1
24,2
36

76 | 84 | 79 79 86 | 87 | 79
82 | 78 93 79 [ 69 | 84 | 86
79 75 | 94 | 83 85 76 82
90 85 84 | 89 86 | 89 81
79 80 82 72 72 78
77 | 72 70 | 87 76 | 86
86 75 | 80 | 76 80 [ 81
71182 )84 ]|188]| 86| 78
72 | 79 77 80 | 71
83 82| 78 71 | 77
80 72 | 82 79 | 93
82 80 | 82 85 87
76 | 69 | 76 87
79 77| 72 | 86
72 | 72 75
76 67 77
83| 73| 74
86 | 82 75
76 94 | 80
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79 | 87 96
75 | 69
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